 AC-to-DC Unregulated Linear Wall Adapters
109
Po
w
er
DETAILS
ON PAGE
184184
R
+
Order by Phone at 1-800-831-4242 or Online at www.Jameco.com
DFor Complete Specs & Additional Product Listings Search www.Jameco.com/More and Enter Web Code Listed Above
Po
w
er
 Output Rating Output Connector  Output
  Voltage Current ID x OD mm  Size  Case Cord Wt. Agency Pricing
Part No. Manufacturer  Product No.  (VDC) (mA)  Female/Male; Polarity  (H" x W" x D")  Color Length (lbs.) Approvals 1 10 50 100
114825 ReliaPro DCU120050D4740 12 500 Stripped & tinned  2.5 x   2.0 x 1.7 Black 6' 0.6 UL/CUL $7.95 $6.95 $6.59 $5.95
15368 ReliaPro DCU120050Z8698 12 500 2.1mm x 5.5mm F 1 2.5 x 1.9 x 1.6 Black 6' 0.6 UL/CSA 7.95 6.95 6.59 5.95
102496 ReliaPro DCU120050E8601 12 500 2.1mm x 5.5mm F 2 2.5 x 1.9 x 1.6 Black 6' 0.6 UL/CSA 7.95 7.29 6.59 5.95
131300 ReliaPro DCU120050E0251 12 500 2.1mm x 5.5mm right angle F 2 2.6 x 1.9 x 1.7 Beige 6' 0.6 UL/CSA 7.95 6.95 5.95 4.95
102277 ReliaPro DCU120050UE2631 12 500 2.5mm x 5.5mm F 2 2.5 x 2.1 x 1.7 Black 6' 0.6 UL/CSA 7.95 7.29 6.59 5.95
17267 ReliaPro DCU120050Z5391 12 500 3.5mm M 2 2.5 x 1.9 x 1.6 Black 6' 0.6 UL/CSA 7.95 7.29 6.59 5.95
202219 ReliaPro DCU120070F2142 12 700 2.1mm x 5.5mm F 2 3.3 x 2.9 x 2.3 Black 6' 0.6 UL/CUL 8.95 7.95 7.29 6.49
117479 ReliaPro DDU120080E6451 12 800 2.1mm x 5.5mm F 2 3.0 x 2.3 x 2.0 Black 6' 0.9 UL/CSA 8.95 7.95 7.49 6.95
129331 ReliaPro DDU120080F2412 12 800 2.5mm x 5.5mm F 2 3.0 x 2.3 x 2.0 Black 6' 0.9 UL/CSA 8.95 7.95 7.49 6.95
121232 ReliaPro DDU120080F2271 12 800 3.5mm M 2 2.6 x 2.4 x 2.0 Black 6' 0.9 UL/CSA 8.95  7.95 7.49 6.95
100870 ReliaPro DDU120100Z7974 12 1000 2.1mm x 5.5mm F 2 2.6 x 2.4 x 1.9 Black 6' 0.9 UL/CSA 9.95 8.95 7.95 7.29
105478 ReliaPro DDU120100Z2993 12 1000 2.5mm x 5.5mm F 2 3.1 x 2.4 x 2.0 Black 6' 1.0 UL/CSA 9.95 8.95 7.95 7.29
15392 ReliaPro DDU120100E7302 12 1000 3.5mm M 2 3.3 x 2.4 x 2.0 Black 6' 1.0 UL/CSA 9.95 8.95 7.95 7.29
2125991 CUI Inc 57-12-1200D 12 1200 2.1mm x 5.5mm F 2 3.6 x 2.6 x 2.1 Black 6' 1.4 UL/CUL 9.95 8.95 7.95 6.95
196779 ReliaPro DDU120120G0031 12 1200 2.5mm x 5.5mm F 2 3.0 x 2.3 x 1.9 Black 6' 1.0 UL/CUL 11.95 10.95 9.95 8.95
203036 ReliaPro DDU120150H4530 12 1500 2.1mm x 5.5mm F 1 3.3 x 2.2 x 1.9 Black 6' 1.5 UL/CUL 15.95 14.95 13.49 11.95
136881 ReliaPro DDU120150K1960 12 1500 2.1mm x 5.5mm F 2 3.4 x 2.7 x 2.2 Black 6' 1.5 UL 15.95 14.95 13.49 11.95
101291 ReliaPro DDU120150 12 1500 2.5mm x 5.5mm F 2 3.4 x 2.7 x 2.2 Black 6' 1.5 UL/CUL 15.95 14.95 13.49 11.95
2135620 Tamura 425A12400P 12.5 400 2.1mm x 2.5mm right angle F 2 3.3 x 2.2 x 1.6 Black 8' 0.7 UL/CUL 6.95 5.95 5.49 4.95
2077626 Qualcomm TXACA036 13 1000 2.5mm x 5.5mm F 2 (Switching) 2.7 x 2.4 x 1.6 Black 6'6" 0.6 UL/CE 4.95 3.95 3.49 2.95
308099 ReliaPro DDU135100H3210 13.5 1000 2.1mm x 5.5mm F 2 2.9 x 2.3 x 1.9 Black 6' 1.0 UL/CUL 10.95 9.95 8.95 7.95
2135582 Ault P48131000A010G 13.5 1000 2.5mm x 5.5mm right angle F 2 3.2 x 2.2 x 1.9 Black 6' 1.1 UL/CSA 8.95 7.95 6.95 5.95
212812 ReliaPro DBU140020F6022 14 200 2.1mm x 5.5mm F 2  2.2 x 1.7 x 1.5 Black 6' 0.8 UL/CUL 4.95 4.49 3.95 3.59
212821 ReliaPro DBU140030F6042 14 300 2.1mm x 5.5mm F 2 2.2 x 1.7 x 1.5 Black 6' 0.8 UL/CUL 6.95 5.95 5.49 4.95
129314 Various DV-1250 14 360 2.5mm x 5.5mm right angle F 2 2.3 x 2.0 x 1.6 Black 6' 0.6 UL/CSA 4.95 3.95 3.49 2.95
123932 ReliaPro DDU140070Z7470 14 700 2.1mm x 5.5mm F 2 2.6 x 2.4 x 2.0 Black 6' 1.0 UL/CSA 8.95 7.95 6.95 6.25
202260 ReliaPro DDU140100F3270 14 1000 2.1mm x 5.5mm F 2 3.9 x 2.9 x 2.4 Black 6' 0.9 UL/CUL 9.95 8.95 7.95 6.95
190001 ReliaPro DCU150050E3021 15 500 2.1mm x 5.5mm F 2 2.3 x 2.4 x 1.9 Black 6' 0.8 UL/CSA 8.95 7.95 7.29 6.49
189982 ReliaPro DCU150050E3031 15 500 2.5mm x 5.5mm F 2 2.3 x 2.4 x 1.9 Black 6' 0.8 UL/CSA 8.95 7.95 7.29 6.49
2135427 Ventronics D48W150900-14/1 15 900 2.1mm x 5.5mm F 2 2.5 x 2.2 x 2.0 Black 6' 0.8 UL/CUL 8.95 7.95 6.95 5.95
203502 ReliaPro DDU150090F4480 15 900 2.5mm x 5.5mm F 2  2.6 x 2.2 x 1.9 Black 6' 1.0 UL/CSA 9.95 8.95 7.95 6.95
151992 ReliaPro DDU150100E8181 15 1000 2.1mm x 5.5mm F 1 3.1 x 2.0 x 1.9 Beige 6' 1.5 UL/CSA 7.95 6.95 5.95 4.95
191652 ReliaPro DDU150100D7051 15 1000 2.1mm x 5.5mm F 2 3.3 x 2.2 x 1.9 Black 6' 1.0 UL/CSA 10.95 9.95 8.95 7.95
681563 Ault P48151000A020G 15 1000 2.5mm x 5.5mm F 2 3.3 x 2.3 x 1.9 Black 6' 1.2 UL/CSA 7.95 6.95 5.95 4.95
162317 ReliaPro DDU165050J19910 16 500 2.1mm x 5.5mm F 2 2.5 x 2.0 x 1.7 Black 6' 0.8 UL/CSA 9.95 8.95 7.95 7.29
217541 NiteRider FE4116168C030 16.8 300 2.5mm x 5.5mm F 2 3.1 x 2.1 x 1.6 Black 6' 0.6 UL/CUL 4.95 3.95 3.49 2.95
2081713 DVE DV-1790 17 900 2.5mm x 5.5mm F 2 3.2 x 2.2 x 2.0 Black 6' 1.2 UL/CSA 3.95 3.49 2.95 2.59
181729 ReliaPro DCU180025F8680 18 250 2.1mm x 5.5mm F 2 2.6 x 2.0 x 1.6 Black 6' 0.6 UL 5.95 4.95 4.49 3.95
217568 NiteRider FE4126180P040 18 400 2.5mm x 5.5mm F 2 (w/ LED indicator) 3.5 x 2.1 x 1.6 Black 6' 0.8 UL/CUL 3.95 3.49 2.95 2.59
163272 ReliaPro DDU180050C1031 18 500 2.1mm x 5.5mm F 2 2.6 x 2.3 x 1.9 Black 6' 0.8 UL/CUL 7.95 6.95 6.25 5.59
206958 ReliaPro DDU180100H4551 18 1000 2.5mm x 5.5mm F 2 3.3 x 2.2 x 1.9 Black 6' 1.4 UL/CUL 10.95 9.95 8.95 7.95
102285 ReliaPro DDU240040Z7860 24 400 2.1mm x 5.5mm F 2 3.0 x 2.3 x 2.0 Black 6' 0.9 UL/CUL 8.95 7.95 7.29 6.49
163635 ReliaPro DDU240050C1981 24 500 2.1mm x 5.5mm F 1 3.1 x 2.3 x 1.9 Black 6' 1.0 UL/CUL 9.95 8.95 7.95 7.29
191556 ReliaPro DDU240050E5852 24 500 2.5mm x 5.5mm F 2 3.1 x 2.3 x 1.9 Black 6' 1.0 UL/CUL 9.95 8.95 7.95 7.29
139088 ReliaPro DDU240050E9160 24 500 3.5mm M 2 3.1 x 2.3 x 1.9 Black 6' 1.0 UL/CUL 9.95 8.95 7.95 7.29
1918930 ReliaProR DDU240060L260 24 600 2.1mm x 5.5mm F 2 2.9 x 2.2 x 1.9 Black 6' 0.4 UL/CUL 10.95 9.95 8.95 7.95
168495 ReliaPro DFU240080J3180 24 800 2.1mm x 5.5mm F 2 2.9 x 1.9 x 1.6 Black 6' 0.4 UL/CUL/TUV 12.95 11.95 10.95 9.95
220960 ReliaPro DFU240100G2300 24 1000 2.1mm x 5.5mm F 1 3.4 x 2.7 x 2.2 Black 6' 1.6 UL/CUL 14.95 13.49 11.95 9.95
249121 ReliaPro DFU240120/G8520 24 1150 2.1mm x 5.5mm F 2 3.4 x 2.7 x 2.2 Black 6' 1.7 UL/CUL 17.95 15.95 14.49 12.95
249113 ReliaPro DFU240120/G8510 24 1150 2.5mm x 5.5mm F 2 3.4 x 2.7 x 2.2 Black 6' 1.7 UL/CUL 17.95 15.95 14.49 12.95
199523 ReliaPro DDU300050E9340 30 500 2.5mm x 5.5mm F 2 2.9 x 2.3 x 1.9 Black 6' 1.1 UL/CUL 10.95 9.95 8.95 7.95
15309 ReliaPro 900-051 3, 4.5, 6, 500 1.3 x 3.5, 2.1 x 5.0, 2.5 x 5.5 Female 3.0 x 2.2 x 2.1 Black 6' 0.7 UL/CSA 9.95 8.95 7.95 6.95
    7.5, 9, 12 120VAC 2.5, 3.5 Male, 9V battery snap (LED ind.)
123158 ReliaPro 900-100 1.5, 3, 4.5,  1000 1.3 x 3.5, 2.1 x 5.0, 2.5 x 5.5 Female 3.7 x 2.2 x 2.5 Black 6' 0.9 — 11.95 10.95 9.95 8.95
   6, 7.5, 9, 12 110-220VAC 2.5, 3.5 Male, 9V battery snap (LED ind.)